FAIXA ETARIA - 5K

SEST SENAT

MASC

MASCULINO DE 00 ATE 29 ANOS

Pos Num Atleta

14

15
16
17
18

19
20

21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29

691
744
830

877
890
817
712
609
655
970
894
881
965

611

576
462
634
608

832
761

657
614
646
612

711
793
637
463
861

Sx. Idd.
KAUA AURELIO DAS GRACAS VIDAL M 20
LUIZ GABRIEL SOUZA NUNES M 18
PEDRO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA GERMANODA M 20
SILVA
ROGERIO PINHEIRO SOARES M 21
RUAN LUCAS DA SILVA SOUZA M 25
NATHAN SOUZA DA SILVA M 25
LEONARDO DE ASSUMPCAO REIS M 20
GUILHERME DE ALMEIDA TEITREIRA M 29
JOAO PEDRO DE SOUZA MESQUITA M 19
YURI LOPES VELOSO RAFAEL M 15
SAULO DOS SANTOS OLIMPIO M 21
RONALDO BENJAMIM FILHO M 22
YAGO COPOLA M 20
GUILHERME PIMENTA DE OLIVEIRA M 18
FELLIPPY RIBEIRO GUIMARAES M 26
ARTHUR DE ALMEIDA CARVALHO M 24
ISAIAS SANDIN CAMARA GOVEA M 25
GUILHERME ALVES DA SILVA M 20
PEDRO MACHADO 18
MARCOS VINICIUS SILVA DE ALMEIDA 25
JOAO VITOR CAMPOS M 25
HARISSON GUILHERME DOS SANTOS M 24
JEAN CLAUDIO DE LIMA HERMENEGILDO M 28
GUSTAVO PIMENTA DE OLIVEIRA M 25
LEONARDO DA SILVA RIBEIRO M 27
MATHEUS PAULINO TIBURCIO M 28
ITALO JULIO LACERDA DA COSTA M 28
ARTHUR RIGAMONT FONTES GOMES M 24
RIAN VICTOR CELEBRIM M 21

Faixa

M0029
M0029
M0029

M0029
MO0029
M0029
MO0029
M0029
MO0029
M0029
MO0029
M0029
M0029

MO0029

M0029
M0029
M0029
MO0029

MO0029
M0029
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M0029

M0029
MO0029
M0029
MO0029
MO0029
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MASCULINO DE 30 ATE 39 ANOS

Pos Num Atleta

22/10/2024 - 00:11:18

Sx. ldd.

Faixa

F. C.

E

Equipe

RUNNING WOLVES
M3 RUM

SENNA

SENNA
LIFE RUN

SEM EQUIPE
TEAM VAL RUNNER

BOTR RTR

SICOOB
CREDIROCHAS

RETIFICA SUL
FLUMINENSE

PRA CORRER BM

PH TRANSPORTE E
CONTRUCAO.

BOTR RTR

KING CORE
ASSESSORIA

TRANSPORTE
GENEROSO LTDA

CDL

Equipe

Tempo

00:17:56
00:19:10
00:19:26

00:19:47
00:21:02
00:22:40
00:22:45
00:23:04
00:23:26
00:23:29
00:23:59
00:24:46
00:24:52

00:25:41

00:26:08
00:26:19
00:26:55
00:28:15

00:29:04
00:29:15

00:29:23
00:29:54
00:30:09
00:30:14

00:34:33
00:34:48
00:37:24
00:38:13
00:40:38

Tempo



1 595
2 545
3 610
4 59
5 | 867
6 566
7 556
8 846
9 482
10 825
11 855
12 661
13 623
14 | 447
15 785
16 685
17 943
18 530
19 483
20 969
21 648
22 627
23 706
24 794
25 480
26 664
27 797
28 531
29 568
30 515
31 575
32 742
33 479
34 853
35 895
36 684
37 570
38 629
39 645

22/10/2024 -

FAIXA ETARIA - 5K

GILBERTO MARQUES

EDUARDO SILVA DOS SANTOS
GUILHERME DUTRA DE MEIRAS
GIOVANI EVANGELISTA DE OLIVEIRA
ROBERTO CESAR

FABIO RODRIGO FONSECA

ERIC CRISPIM GOMES DE ALMEIDA
RAPHAEL VINICIUS CAZATI MOREIRA
BRUNO DUTRA DE MEIRAS

PABLO RICARDO DE SOUZA PEREIRA
RENAN SANTOS DA SILVA

JOHNNY PACHECO RUFINO

HUGO GIL DE CASTRO

ANDERSON DA SILVA VIEIRA
MARLON DE ANDRADE SILVA

JUNIO DA CUNHA MOZER

TIAGO DA SILVA GONCALVES

DEYVID RAGNER FURTADO DE GOUVEIA
BRUNO GOMES DE ALMEIDA

YURI IRWIN JARDIM BRANT DE ARAUJO
JEIHCIO FRANCIS VICTAL EVANGELISTA
IGOR ANTHONY GIL DA SILVA

LEANDRO SOUZA MORAIS

MATHEUS SANTOS DE CARVALHO MARIA
BRUNO CEZAR GONCALVES

JONAS DE SOUZA SILVA

MATRWEL AURELIO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
DIEGO SOARES GOMES

FABIO SOARES

DANIEL DE AGUIAR ONILSO

FELIPE PIRES MACHADO

LUIZ EDUARDO CARVALHO GUIMARAES
BRUNO AURELIO DE CARVALHO

RENAN CAMPOS DA SILVA

SCOTT HALLEY EDVIK SOARES

JULIO CESAR VIEIRA JUNIOR

FABRICIO SILVA PASSOS

IGOR TURIBIO REIS DOS SANTOS
JANSEN DA CUNHA TEODORO

00:11:18

SEST SENAT
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36
31
30
37
35
39
31
32
35
38
32
39
31
31
30
31

36
34
36
30
31
30
33
31
35
36

36
37
30
32
36
33
36
33
34
35
33
31
36

MASC

M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039

M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039

M3039
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M3039
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M3039
M3039
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M3039
M3039
M3039
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TIME PILAD
CORBAMA

PRACORRERBM

SENNA

PRA CORRER

WAKANDAFOREVER

SICOOB
CREDIROCHAS

PARCEIRO

BOTR RTR
KING CORE

TRANSPORTE

BOTR RTR

PH INTRALOGISTICAE
SERVICOS

OFFICINA DO CORPO
PH INFRA LOGISTICA

PARCEIRO

AUTONOMO
SEST SENAT
MAVERICK
VITR LOGISTICA

00:18:36
00:19:45
00:20:47
00:21:07
00:22:12
00:22:30
00:22:31
00:22:49
00:23:06
00:23:56
00:24:07
00:24:08
00:24:17
00:24:22
00:24:38
00:24:39

00:24:49
00:24:50
00:25:02
00:25:06
00:26:05
00:26:18
00:26:20
00:26:38
00:26:40
00:26:50

00:27:02
00:27:08
00:27:40
00:27:43
00:28:22
00:28:41
00:28:43
00:29:00
00:29:18
00:29:35
00:29:58
00:30:58
00:31:01



40 647
41 496
42 573
43 841
44 870
45 863
46 654
Pos Num
1 401
2 493
3 538
4 872
5 864
6 708
7 962
8 659
9 843
10 558
11 446
12 710
13 842
14 663
15 787
16 857
17 513
18 423
19 410
20 670
21 1009
22 509
23 642
24 874

SEST SENAT

FAIXA ETARIA - 5K MASC

JEFFERSON DE OLIVEIRA DOS ANJOS M 32 M3039 S
CARLOS RAIMUNDO MIRANDA JUNIOR M 36 M3039 S TNB TRANSPORTES
LTDA
FELIPE GOULART DA FONSECA M 34 M3039 S PMBM
RAFAEL ARANTES M 35 M3039 S TRANSPORTES
TONIATO
ROBSON JUNIOR AMORA CAIANO M 30 M3039 S
CALHEIROS
RICARDO DIAS DA COSTA COUTINHO M 38 M3039 S TRANSPORTE
ETRCELSIOR
JOAO PAULO PEREIRA M 39 M3039 S TRATRTERRA
MASCULINO DE 40 ATE 49 ANOS
Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F. C. Equipe
E
ABELARDO RODRIGUES DOS REIS M 43 M4049 S TIME PILAD
CARLOS HENRIQUE DA SILVA M 44 M4049 S BR3 RUNNING CLUB
EDNALDO FRANCISCO MESQUITA M 48 M4049 S SPEED LIGHT
RODRIGO CHAVES SILVA M 47 M4049 S PRACORRER
RICARDO FERREIRA LOPES M 42 M4049 S
LEONARDO ALVES SILVA M 47 M4049 S PENNA TRANSPORTES
WASHINGTON GOMES DA SILVA M 41 M4049 S CORACAO VALENTE
JOCELIO COUTINHO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA M 42 M4049 S SEST SENAT
RAFAEL DE MOURA M 46 M4049 S SENNA
EUCLIDES JOSE GONCALVES NETO M 40 M4049 S DECIFRA
ENGENHARIA
ANDERSON AUGUSTO MOURA M 47 M4049 S
LEONARDO DA SILVA GUERRA M 48 M4049 S
RAFAEL AUGUSTO DA SILVA M 48 M4049 S
JONAS BATISTA RIBEIRO M 40 M4049 S
MARSONEY BARROS RIBEIRO M 42 M4049 S SICOOB
CREDIROCHAS
RENATO AFONSO NEVES M 43 M4049 S
DANIEL ALVES FERREIRA JUNIOR M 46 M4049 S SEST/SENAT BARRA
MANSA
ALMIR ROGERIO MONTEIRO M 41 M4049 S
AFONSO FRANCA DE OLIVEIRA M 40 M4049 S
JOSE LIDIO DE SOUZA JUNIOR M 43 M4049 S
ALFREDO RODRIGUES NETO M 40 M4049 S
CLOVIS AGAPITO DA SILVA M 43 M4049 S COMUNIDADE
JAIR VERCOSA FERREIRA M 47 M4049 S
RODRIGO DELPHIM LIMA M 43 M4049 S

22/10/2024 - 00:11:18

00:31:59
00:32:23

00:35:00
00:35:27

00:38:21

00:40:02

00:51:19

Tempo

00:19:08
00:19:13
00:20:41
00:21:03
00:21:39
00:22:51
00:23:29
00:23:49
00:24:15
00:24:21

00:24:32
00:24:34
00:24:51
00:24:55
00:25:19

00:25:35
00:25:47

00:26:02
00:26:39
00:29:30
00:29:37
00:29:55
00:30:12
00:30:18



25 523
26 759
27 854
28 823
29 738
30 583
31 540
32 750
33 603
Pos Num
1 756

2 528

3 668

4 757

5 821

6 984

7 676

565

617

10 450
11 865
12 758
13 896
14 674
15 760
16 451
17 413
Pos Num
1 635

2 900

3 882

4 985

FAIXA ETARIA - 5K

DANILLO CAMPOS PORTES

MARCO ANTONIO DOS REIS

RENAN CARDOSO PAULINO

NIOBEL DA CONCEICAO SILVA JUNIOR
LUIS GUSTAVO CATALDI DA SILVA
FRANCISCO ALVARO TAVARES ARAUJO
EDSON FRAMU BIZARRO JUNIOR
MARCELO FERNANDES DA GUIA
GLEIDSON KELMAN BRAGANSA

SEST SENAT

LT L 2L 2525 L L

41
49
40
42
47
44
40
41
49

MASC

M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
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MASCULINO DE 50 ATE 59 ANOS

Atleta

MARCIO ANTONIO DE AVILA

DERLI DIAS BATALHA

JOSE FERNANDES DA SILVA

MARCIO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA

NEWTON SANDER DOS SANTOS MARTINS
STENIO LUIS DA SILVA

JUAREZ ALMEIDA

FABIO GOMES MARTINS

HELCIO MELLO MACHADO
ANDRE LUCIO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
RINALDO ALMEIDA

MARCO ANTONIO DE PAULA
SEBASTIAO OLIVEIRA

JOSINO JORGE GOULART ALVES
MARCOS JOSE RAMOS SOARES
ANDRE LUIS DE CARVALHO GOMES
ALETRANDRE ALVES DA SILVA

Sx. ldd.

<

LT L 2L L5 L L L L L

£ L L

51

58
54
57
50
53

59
53
55
52
58
59
55

57
53
52
50

Faixa

M5059

M5059
M5059
M5059
M5059
M5059

M5059
M5059
M5059
M5059
M5059
M5059
M5059

M5059
M5059
M5059
M5059
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MASCULINO DE 60 ATE 99 ANOS

Atleta

ISMAEL ALCIDIO PEREIRA DA SILVA
SERGIO FERNANDO SILVA
RONALDO DIAS BATALHA
VIRGILIO DE LIMA

22/10/2024 - 00:11:18

Sx. Idd.

= L L

61
62
65
69

Faixa

M6099
M6099
M6099
M6099

F. C.
E

S
S
S
S

SMEL
SEST SENAT

PARCEIRO
SENA
PMBM
SOMA TRANSPORTE
CDL

Equipe

ASSESSORIA
ANDREIA.

CORBAMA

CORACAO DE ACO

AMIGOS DE RUA
SEMEL

SAMPAIO RUNNERS

PRA CORRER
SENNA

300 SEGUNDOS DE
MATH

TIME PILAD

PH TRANSPORTES E
CONSTRUCAO.

Equipe

CORBAMA
EQUIPE GENEROSO
CORBAMA
CORACAO DE ACO

00:31:28
00:32:20
00:32:25
00:32:38
00:32:54
00:33:25
00:35:00
00:38:29
00:41:30

Tempo

00:19:12

00:21:48
00:22:30
00:22:38
00:23:15
00:24:12

00:25:17
00:27:10
00:27:21
00:27:41
00:27:49
00:29:35
00:30:00

00:30:08
00:30:16
00:38:43
00:45:00

Tempo

00:20:43
00:21:14
00:21:23
00:21:42



5 802
6 653
7 403
8 737
9 494
10 822
11 977
12 504
13 424
14 667
15 459
16 752
17 953
18 782
19 554
20 497

22/10/2024 -

SEST SENAT

FAIXA ETARIA - 5K

MIGUEL ARCANJO NARDELI LOPES
JOAO BATISTA ZONTA

ADMIR LOURENCO

LUIS CARLOS FERRREIRA

CARLOS HENRIQUE PEREIRA
NILTON DE FREITAS BARBOSA PEGAS FILHO
ELIAS BARBOSA ROMEIRO
CLAUDIO GOMES DA FRANCA
ALMIR SANTOS SAMPAIO

JOSE CLAUDIO ALVES NOGUEIRA
ANTONIO PALHANO DE ARAUIJO
MARCELO MARTINS PINTO
VILMAR LOPES CHAVES

MARIO LUIZ MENDONCA

ELSON ALVIM CUNHA

CARLOS SANTANA TELES

00:11:18
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66
70
65
62
65
63
60
71
64
64
68
68
65
68
64
61

MASC

M6099
M6099
M6099
M6099
M6099
M6099
M6099
M6099
M6099
M6099
M6099
M6099
M6099
M6099
M6099
M6099

CORBAMA
PILARD

CLUBE CORBAMA
COMUNIDADE
SAMPAIO RUNNERS

CORBAMA

SAMPAIO RUNNERS
EQUIPE LONTRA

CORREDORES DE RUA
DE VOLTA RED

00:22:35
00:23:01
00:26:17
00:27:25
00:27:41
00:27:44
00:28:10
00:28:59
00:30:22
00:31:50
00:32:09
00:33:06
00:33:52
00:33:56
00:34:45
00:37:29



